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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Ivlyushkina Olga UKR   -14 F 4.00/55/14.25 0.50/55/13.00   883.21 
2   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -14 F 1.50/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   671.53 
3   Mednikova Polina RUS   -14 F 1.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/18.25   722.63 
4   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -14 F 5.00/52 5.00/52   598.54 
5   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   -14 F 3.50/40 0.00/43   51.09 
6   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F 0.00/40    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Perepelova Alena RUS   -17 F 1.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00   858.11 
2   Pozdniakova Daria RUS   -17 F 3.00/46 4.00/55/18.25   621.62 
3   Palchits Tatiana RUS   -17 F 4.00/46 3.00/49   54.05 
4   Kolondaeva Evgenia RUS   -17 F 4.50/46 2.00/49   60.81 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   -14 M 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25   805.19 
2   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 5.50/55/16.00 1.50/55/14.25   720.78 
3   Harbachuk Viktar BLR   -14 M 1.50/55/18.25 1.00/55/14.25   714.29 
4   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -14 M 1.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/16.00   655.84 
5   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 4.00/55/18.25 5.00/52   597.40 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Purosau Mikhail BLR   -17 M 2.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00   843.75 
2   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 3.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00   787.50 
3   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 2.50/58/14.25 2.50/58/14.25   706.25 
4   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   -17 M 1.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/14.25   843.75 
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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kashitsina Liudmila RUS   Ope F 5.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25   870.59 
2   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 3.50/55/12.00 4.50/55/12.00   829.41 
3   Shevkunova Alisa RUS   Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 4.50/55/12.00   829.41 
4   Sergeeva Karina RUS   Ope F 5.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   800.00 
5   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 5.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/14.25   764.71 
6   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00   729.41 
7   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25   682.35 
8   Renard Anna RUS   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25   670.59 
8   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25   670.59 

10   Kovalenko Anna RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/18.25   29.41 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final           Overall  
1   Mednikov Aleksey RUS   35+ M 2.50/49 4.00/55/12.00   823.53 
2   Motov Andrey RUS   35+ M 2.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/16.00   664.71 
3   Mayer Kris USA   35+ M 5.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   588.24 
4   Simonov Sergey RUS   35+ M 1.50/49 4.00/52   47.06 
5   Marchenko Igor RUS   35+ M 3.00/49 3.00/52   35.29 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Campbell Glenn GBR   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 5.00/58/11.25)
  824.18 

2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 4.00/58/11.25)

  824.18 

3   Bushyn Siarhei BLR   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 1.50/58/11.25)

  829.67 

4   Mistryukov Alexander RUS   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 5.25/58/12.00)

  824.18 

5   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 1.50/58/12.00)

  824.18 

6   Sukhotin Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   752.75 
7   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00 0.50/58/13.00   697.80 
8   Morozov Igor RUS   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25   802.20 
9   Feoktistov Vadim RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00   686.81 

10   Nikolaev Anton RUS   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00   675.82 
11   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25   637.36 
12   Suslov Denis RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/16.00   554.95 
13   Musalnikov Mikhail RUS   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25   32.97 
14   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/18.25   27.47 
15   Novik Pavel RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/18.25   21.98 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Ivlyushkina Olga UKR   -14 F 5960 6090   925.53 
2   Shevtsova Eva UKR   -14 F 4080 4990   758.36 
3   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F 3320 4800   729.48 
4   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -14 F 4560 4580   696.05 
5   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -14 F 2910 3960   601.82 
6   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   -14 F 2900 2160   440.73 
7   Politova Varvara RUS   -14 F 2670   405.78 
8   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 2060   313.07 
9   Timofeeva Julia RUS   -14 F 1570   238.60 

10   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   -14 F 980   148.94 
11   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 420   63.83 
12   Groznova Olga RUS   -14 F 200   30.40 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Pozdniakova Daria RUS   -17 F 2750 3770   430.86 
2   Pirozhenko Anna UKR   -17 F 4300 3710   491.43 
3   Gerasikova Maria RUS   -17 F 2610 3620   413.71 
4   Badalian Anna RUS   -17 F 3380 3600   411.43 
5   Hvatova Tatiana RUS   -17 F 3530 3260   403.43 
6   Palchits Tatiana RUS   -17 F 970   110.86 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 5850 6200   825.57 
2   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   -14 M 3800 4100   545.94 
3   Harbachuk Viktar BLR   -14 M 4680 3240   623.17 
4   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 1920 1690   255.66 
5   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -14 M 4530 1630   603.20 
6   Presnov Nikita RUS   -14 M 1240   165.11 
7   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   -14 M 1040   138.48 
8   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   -14 M 830   110.52 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 5890 7920   753.57 
2   Purosau Mikhail BLR   -17 M 7630 6220   725.98 
3   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 5130 5840   555.66 
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Sergeeva Karina RUS   Ope F 4660 6590   768.07 
2   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 5020 5930   691.14 
3   Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 7530 5660   877.62 
4   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 4400 3630   512.82 
5   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 2710 3100   361.31 
6   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 2610   304.20 
7   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 2090   243.59 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 10290 10890   932.36 
2   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 9710 9480   831.34 
3   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 8930 8330   764.55 
4   Alentiev Andrey RUS   Ope M 5690 6210   531.68 
5   Sukhotin Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 6450 3470   552.23 
6   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 4250   363.87 
7   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 3720   318.49 
8   Nikolaev Anton RUS   Ope M 3460   296.23 
9   Feoktistov Vadim RUS   Ope M 2590   221.75 

10   Mikriukov Mikhail RUS   Ope M 1720   147.26 
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Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Ivlyushkina Olga UKR   -14 F 27.1m 27.4m   775.67 
2   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -14 F 19.9m 19.7m   490.49 
3   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -14 F 13.1m 15.0m   304.18 
4   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F 11.3m 12.1m   193.92 
5   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   -14 F 11.2m 11.3m   163.50 
6   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 11.0m   152.09 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Pozdniakova Daria RUS   -17 F 28.3m 29.6m   597.88 
2   Palchits Tatiana RUS   -17 F 16.8m 15.8m   259.26 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Arefiev Egor RUS   -14 M 38.6m 39.0m   881.54 
2   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 30.8m 32.3m   696.97 
3   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   -14 M 29.3m 30.1m   636.36 
4   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -14 M 26.8m 28.5m   592.29 
5   Harbachuk Viktar BLR   -14 M 22.9m 26.0m   523.42 
6   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 12.9m   162.53 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 40.6m 44.9m   820.35 
2   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 40.5m 43.8m   796.54 
3   Purosau Mikhail BLR   -17 M 34.3m 36.1m   629.87 
4   Ovchinnikov Gleb RUS   -17 M 31.8m 33.3m   569.26 
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 44.7m 43.9m   866.67 
2   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 43.2m 43.3m   834.48 
3   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 29.8m 29.3m   524.14 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 56.7m 57.1m   824.01 
2   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 51.9m 54.7m   784.54 
3   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 54.7m 52.5m   784.54 
4   Sukhotin Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 45.3m 49.9m   705.59 
5   Morozov Igor RUS   Ope M 56.9m   820.72 
6   Novik Pavel RUS   Ope M 40.4m   549.34 
7   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 37.4m   500.00 
8   Musalnikov Mikhail RUS   Ope M 34.0m   444.08 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 764.71  512.82  866.67  2144.20 
2   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 729.41  304.20  834.48  1868.09 
3   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 670.59  243.59  524.14  1438.32 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 824.18  831.34  784.54  2440.06 
2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 824.18  764.55  784.54  2373.27 
3   Sukhotin Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 752.75  552.23  705.59  2010.57 
4   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 27.47  318.49  500.00  845.96 
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ivlyushkina Olga UKR   -14 F 883.21  925.53  775.67  2584.41 
2   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -14 F 598.54  601.82  490.49  1690.85 
3   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -14 F 671.53  696.05  304.18  1671.76 
4   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F   729.48  193.92  923.40 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Pozdniakova Daria RUS   -17 F 621.62  430.86  597.88  1650.36 
2   Palchits Tatiana RUS   -17 F 54.05  110.86  259.26  424.17 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 720.78  825.57  696.97  2243.32 
2   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   -14 M 805.19  545.94  636.36  1987.49 
3   Harbachuk Viktar BLR   -14 M 714.29  623.17  523.42  1860.88 
4   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -14 M 655.84  603.20  592.29  1851.33 
5   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 597.40  255.66  162.53  1015.59 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 706.25  753.57  796.54  2256.36 
2   Purosau Mikhail BLR   -17 M 843.75  725.98  629.87  2199.60 
3   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 787.50  555.66  820.35  2163.51 

Chief Judge
Michail Padalyak

Homologator
Vladimir Procka

Scorer
Natalia Ryanzina


